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Jand| Herbert
Zankl Franz

Imre Michael
Seidl Andreas
Knaus Markus
Schils Christian
Benedek Wolfgang
Pulay Lukas
Roposa Hannes
Koller Mario
Brenner Ronald
Schulter Andreas
Zambo Martin
Schwartz Johann
Bauer Sascha
Prenner Bernhard
Lechner Thomas
Nikitscher Ronald
Prenner Glinther

. Mhl Franz

. Feichtinger P. (n.a)
. Konigshofer F. (n.a)
. Peinthor Markus (n.a.)

Gruber Dieter (n.a.)

Pratscher Karl

LV Bgld

[Wettbewerbdeiter]

Zielbewerb OberligaHerren

20. April 2008

Stocksportzentrum Wolfau

ZAP 1.04 © 2004 Ch. Rimsl| - Testversion unter: http://www.rechenbuero.de 20.04.2008 - 09:45 - Lizenz: Mario Koller

Ergebnidiste

ESV Dobersdorf

ESV Neustift/Lafnitz
ESV Oberwart

ESV P.-Sinnersdorf
ESV Tauka

ESV Deutsch Minihof
ESV Markt Allhau
ESV P.-Sinnersdorf
ESV Tauka

ESV Wolfau

ESV Markt Allhau
ESV Dobersdorf

ESV Oberwart

ESV Deutsch Minihof
ESV UNION Rudersdorf
ESV U.-Ehrenschachen
ESV Markt Allhau
ESV Heiligenkreuz
ESV U.-Ehrenschachen
ESV Kemeten

ESV Dobersdorf

ESV Neustift/Lafnitz
ESV U.-Ehrenschachen
ESV U.-Ehrenschachen

Pratscher Karl
LV Bgld
[Schiedsrichter]

301 166 44-40-46-36 135
266 136 38-32-40-26 130
262 115 24-29-38-24 147
255 106 22-32-28-24 149
254 142 36-50-34-22 112
252 106 24-40-26-16 146
245 118 34-60-10-14 127
241 135 44-47-28-16 106
240 108 32-30-20-26 132
237 107 34-37-10-26 130
231 128 24-47-34-23 103
224 105 30-29-20-26 119
220 127 24-55-40- 8 93
215 109 40-35-16-18 106
214 92 30-24-12-26 122
198 87 26-37-24- 0 111
189 100 38-18-20-24 89
186 91 30-37-14-10 95
173 80 14-30-26-10 93
171 90 16-34- 6-34 81
0 0 0-0-0-0 0
0 0 0-0-0-0 0
0 0 0-0-0-0 0
0 0 0-0-0-0 0
Koller Mario

ESV Wolfau

[Rechenbiiro]

32-35-40-28
40-30-42-18
34-55-26-32
48-45-36-20
42-24-20-26
38-52-30-26
38-55-14-20
26-50-16-14
42-52-28-10
34-42-32-22
38-23-20-22
30-55-22-12
26-35-22-10
44-24-26-12
28-30-36-28
36-35-18-22
34-27-14-14
30-29-30- 6
20-31-28-14
34-25-10-12
0-0-0-0
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